
NPF3



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

NPF3

C2. M10(I.D.) FLAT WASHER Ø20 QTY.16

C1. M10 SPRING WASHER QTY.16

A1. ROUND INNER HEX SCREW M10X25L PARTIAL THREAD  QTY.16

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

1

A1. ROUND INNER HEX SCREW M10X25L PARTIAL THREAD  QTY.8

C1. M10 SPRING WASHER QTY.8

C2. M10(I.D.) FLAT WASHER Ø20 QTY.8

NPFB-1



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

NPF3

A[2PCS] B[2PCS]
(20NPF2-B)

E[4PCS]
(6680-026-52)

2

F[20PCS]
(9310-118)

25002011

NPFB-1

C[4PCS]
(20NPF1-C)

D[4PCS]
(9310-016)



S T E P

Above shows STEP
assembled and completed

3

1

Fx20

A1x16

C1x16

C2x16

Ex4

Bx2

Ax2

C2x8

C1x8

A1x8

Cx4

Dx4


	NPF3-P00
	NPF3-P01
	NPF3-P02
	NPF3-P03

